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INDIAN DINING

Serving authentic Indian cuisine since 1964
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Vegan options
available.
Please ask

O



The Rajdoot re-creates traditional Indian dishes covering this wonderful, vibrant
region - from the Himalayas to the Indian Ocean and the
Arabian sea to the Bay of Bengal.

The Rajdoot draws inspiration from all
twenty-two regions and our food varies according to local influences characterised
by exquisite aromas, glowing colours and earthy flavours.

Our team of highly skilled chefs use only the finest ingredients, buying fresh spices
which are painstakingly ground and mixed by hand, ensuring pure quality.
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Vegan options

available.
Please ask

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES
Before you order your food, please speak
to our staff if you want to know about our ingredients.

CELERY SOY (SOYA) TREE NUTS PEANUTS GLUTEI HEAT SESAME LUPIN MUSTARD

FOOD ) S I @ @ € 9 Q@

ALLERGENS

14%&@%%9&@%@

FISH MOLLUSKS MILK EGG CRUSTACEANS SULFUR DIOXIDE VEGAN

If you fancy a dish which isn’t listed here, please ask.
If possible, we will try to prepare it for you.

Add Grilled chicken/Lamb for £2.00

EATING GUIDE

Medium 7 Hot »» VeryHot s// Containnuts@®  Vegan Qﬁ

12.5% service charge will be added to your bill



Starters

PAPADOM Pilain or Spicy 0.95
CHUTNEYS onion salad / Pickle / Mango Chutney / Mint Sauce per person 0.95
ONION BHAIJI 4.95
SAMOSA WMeat / Vegetable ) & © 4.95
DAAL SOUP & 5.95
ALOO TIKKI crisp potato patties with spices and herbs & 5.95
CHICKEN TIKKA # | LAMB TIKKA i | MALAI CHICKEN TIKKA & 6.55|6.95|6.95
PANEER TIKKA Dél’;gcﬁt 4 7.95
DUCK TIKKA Dé‘l'gg:ﬁt e 8.55
TANDOORI CHICKEN # 6.55
CHICKEN PAKORA i ¢ 5.95
Marinated chicken in tikka masala spice paste, then battered and deep fried

CHICKEN CHAT & 6.95
LAMB CHOPS (2 pieces) ¢ i3 7.95
SHEEK KEBAB 6.95
PRAWN PURI « 7.95
KING PRAWN PURI & 8.95
KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY < ¢ & 6.95
MIXED STARTER For TwoO ¢ 11.95
Chicken tikka, lamb tikka, sheek kebab & onion bhaji. Served with salad

CHILLI PANEER Indian cottage cheese & gy 6.95
CHICKEN & CHEESE BITE 1tew :¢ 4 8.95

Clay oven Grilled ?teathy cating

CHICKEN TIKKA i | LAMB TIKKA i | DUCK TIKKA 12.95[13.95|16.95
CHICKEN OR LAMB SHASHLICK & 13.95 | 14.95
Marinated in exotic spices, with tomatoes, peppers & onions. Served with an Indian mint sauce

TANDOORI KING PRAWN SHASHLICK &2 ¢ & 3 17.95
Marinated in a special selection of spices, together with tomatoes, peppers & onions. Served with mint sauce.
TANDOORI PANEER SHASHLICK # 13.95
Cubes of indian cheese with spices, tomatoes, peppers & onions. Served with an Indian mint sauce.
TANDOORI LAMB CHOPS wMarinated lamb chops grilled in the tandoor oven 3 15.95
1/2 TANDOORI CHICKEN Half chicken grilled in the tandoor clay oven 12.95
TANDOORI SEA BASS FISH % ¢ ¢ i 16.95
TANDOORI MIXED GRILL ¢ % 16.95
Chicken Tikka, Lamb Tikka, Sheek Kebab & Tandoori Chicken

TANDOORI KING PRAWN %2 ¢ ¢ & 16.95

This dish captures the exquisite flavour of king prawns, roasted in tandoor. Served with an Indian mint sauce



Persian

Dansak: Cooked with lentils, hot, sweet & sour

CHICKEN DANSAK

LAMB DANSAK

KING PRAWN DANSAK &2
PRAWN DANSAK &2

Patia: Dry curry, sweet and sour. Medium
CHICKEN PATIA
LAMB PATIA
PRAWN PATIA &
KING PRAWN PATIA <2

Balti

13.95
14.95
16.95
14.95

13.95
14.95
14.95
16.95

Balti dishes are prepared with capsicum, tomatoes and selection of herbs

and spices. Cooked with a special medium sauce.

BALTI CHICKEN / BALTI LAMB

BALTI CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA &

BALTI GARLIC CHICKEN

BALTI PRAWN ¢»

BALTI KING PRAWN ¢

BALTI SPECIAL MIX Cooked with chicken tikka, lamb tikka and king prawn &2 £
BALTI MIXED VEGETABLE

BALTI CHICKEN CHILLI | LAMB CHILLI 7/

Popular Dishes

SHATKORA GOSHT T7ender lamb cooked with famous fragrant Sylheti Lemon
CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA PASANDA &

BUTTER CHICKEN @& ¢

CHICKEN TIKKA MALOWA & ¢

Cooked with grated coconut, almond, mango chutney and cream sauce

BENGAL LAMB CHOP BHUNA Exclusive Tender lamb chop, Bhuna style £
RAJASTHANI PANEER Exclusive Indian cottage cheese . Chef’s recipe.

CHILLI PANEER 7/

PANEER TIKKA MASALA | PANEER MAKHANI ©
TANDOORI KING PRAWN MASALA &

CHICKEN / LAMB TIKKA MASALA & i

CHICKEN / LAMB JALFREZI 7/

KORAI CHICKEN / KORAI LAMB

13.95 | 14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
16.95
17.95
11.95
13.95 | 14.95

14.95
13.95|14.95
14.95
13.95

16.95
14.95

12.95
13.95
16.95
13.95 | 14.95
13.95 | 14.95
13.95 | 14.95



Chef's S‘peu'a&

KHANA KE PASSAND ¢ i 14.95
Marinated fresh chicken, cooked with medium spice with chef’s own recipe

GOAN MIXED Delight = 15.95
Boneless chicken, lamb & prawn, king prawn mixed in light ground spices with coconut milk

LAMB SHAHI MANIPURI 15.95
Tender lamb marinated with fresh herbs. Cooked with spicy lamb minced meat.

MALAI CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA & ® 14.95
Malai chicken tikka cooked with almond, co co cream & chef’s own recipe, Very mild popular dish

MR. NAGA CHICKEN OR LAMB 77/ 13.95114.95

A very hot dish, cooked with fresh Bengali hot chilli (it's called Naga Moris) in a thick tomato base sauce,
a popular dish for those who love it real hot. Braxe wmgﬁfoﬁy% hot dish?

BAHARI LAMB/ 15.95

Very tender lamb marinated with chef’s own exotic spices, cooked with oven
then haandy cooked with light spice and few green chilies, tomato base.

RAJDOOT Special 15.95

Lamb tikka and chicken tikka pieces cooked with onion, capsicum & chef’s own spices, tomato base.

KING PRAWN NOBABI ¢ < ¢ 17.95
King prawn cooked with mild spices, coco cream and chef’s own recipe

LOBSTER Sdzawll &2 Large lobster cooked with fresh herbs and chef’s own recipe 28.95
LAMB SHANKS 15.95

Slow cooked marinated lamb shank with fresh herbs & spices. Served with mushroom & potato.
BENGAL FISH ’De&g% Sweet water fried boneless fish cooked with exotic spices.”>>  15.95
CHICKEN SHASHLIK BHUNA 15.95

Grilled chicken, onions, tomatoes & capsicum cooked with chef’s special spices

BENAROSHI KING PRAWN Medium spice, herbs with chef’s own recipe. & &2 & 17.95

LAMB GULAPI rinely chopped tender pieces of lambs. Chef’s exclusive recipe. 15.95
JOYPURI MURUG Exclusive £ 15.95
Very tender fresh chicken cooked with medium spiced herbs. Chef’s own recipe.

URAL DUCK 7lew & 16.95
Sizzling pieces of succulent duck with capsicum, fresh onion, chillies and herbs.

RAJ MURUG MONOHORI : 15.95
Succulent pieces of chicken cooked with spices and herbs with chef’s special recipe

MON MON MURUG 14.95
A Bengali feast. Fresh chicken cooked with ground eastern spices and herbs. Chef’s own recipe.
HOUSE SPECIAL SABZI chef's special recipe mixed vegetables. Main 13.95

Biryani is a classic mogul dish of fragrant Basmati rice cooked with saffron,
garam masala and ghee, in a choice of the following. Served with a vegetable curry

CHICKEN BIRYANI | LAMB BIRYANI | PRAWN BIRYANI 2 13.95|14.95|15.95

KING PRAWN BIRYANI & 17.95
CHICKEN TIKKA BIRYANI i | TANDOORI CHICKEN BIRYANI : 15.95
HOUSE SPECIAL MIXED BIRYANI ¢ 17.95

VEGETABLE BIRYANI | PANEER COMBO & FRIED RICE & 12.95



Traditional Favourites

Chicken Lamb / Prawn
CURRY wedium 11.95 12.95
MADRAS Hot 7/ 12.95 13.95
VINDALOO very hot 77 13.95 14.95
KORMA very mild © £ 13.95 14.95
MAVLAYA with pineapple & 13.95 14.95
KASHMIRI with mixed fruits © £ 13.95 14.95
DUPIAZA wvedium 12.95 13.95
BHUNA wvedium 12.95 13.95
ROGAN wvedium 13.95 14.95
SAAG Medium with tomato 13.95 14.95
GARLIC wvedium 13.95 14.95

Vegetable Side Dishes

DAAL MAKHANI / &
MUSHROOM BHAIJI
SAAG BHAJI spinach

TARKA DAAL COMBI Lentils with spinach

CAULIFLOWER BHAIJI M

VEGETABLE BHAIJI Dry Vegan options
available.

COURGETTE COMBI with mushrooms Please ask

BRINJAL BHAJI Aubergine

BINDI BHAJI Okra

MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY

CHANA MASALA spiced chick peas

BRINJAL COMBI Aubergine and mushrooms
TARKA DAAL Lentils garnished with garlic
BOMBAY ALOO spicy potatoes

SAAG ALOO spinach and potatoes

ALOO GOBI cauliflower & Potatoes

SAAG PANEER creamy spinach with cheese. Not Vegan
MATTAR PANEER Peas with cheese. Not Vegan £

King Prawn
15.95
15.95
15.95
16.95
16.95
16.95
15.95
15.95
16.95
16.95
16.95

5.95
5.75
5.95
5.95
5.95

5.75
5.95
5.75
5.95
5.75
5.75
5.95
5.75
5.75
5.95
5.95
6.25
6.25



Rice
BOILED RICE ¥
PILAU RICE with saffron
SPECIAL FRIED RICE ¢ & with egg and peas
LEMON FRIED RICE | COCONUT RICE
KEEMA RICE with spicy minced lamb
MUSHROOM RICE

GARLIC & MUSHROOM RICE  Special

PANEER FRIED RICE
VEGETABLE RICE
GARLIC FRIED RICE
ONION FRIED RICE

Bread & Sundries

PLAIN NAAN : & o
CHEESE NAAN : & ¢

PESHWARI NAAN with almond, sultanas & coconut ® & < ¢
KEEMA NAAN stuffed with spicy minced lamb & & &

CHILLI NAAN /77 ¢ & e

CHEESE & GARLIC NAAN : & &
CHEESE & ONION NAAN : & ¢
GARLIC NAAN : ¢

PARATHA ¢

STUFFED PARATHA :
RAITA cucumber or onion
GREEN SALAD v

CHIPS | MASALA CHIPS v

3.25
3.75
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

5.95

6.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

3.75
3.95
3.95
3.95
3.95
4.25
4.25
3.95
2.55
2.95
2.95
3.95
4.25
3.95
3.95
3.956.95
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Meal Meal
for 1 person for 2 persons
_ o Onion Bhaji
9”'0” Bhayi Samosa (meat or vegetable)
Chicken Bhuna Chicken Tikka Masala
Bombay Aloo Lamb Bhuna
Pilau Rice or Saag Aloo
Naan Pilau Rice
Naan
£22.9
2 £44.95
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For 4 persons

2 Onion Bhaji
2 Samosa (meat or vegetable)
Bahari Lamb
Malai Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Bhuna
Lamb Korma
Saag Aloo
Tarka Daal
2 Pilau Rice
2 Naan

£89.95
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Rajooot

INDIAN DINING

ORDER FOOD ONLINE
www.therajdootindian.com

OPENING TIMES
Monday - Sunday
12 noon - Midnight

DESIGN & PRINT BY MENULANE.CO.UK | 11/23 ED



